FINAL

2022-127

2022-192

2019-289
2022-1960
2022-2039
2022-2094
2022-2712
2019-3006
2022-3611
2022-3766
2022-4281
2022-4778
2022-4939
2022-5080
2022-5343
2012-5416
2022-6064
2022-6620
2022-6632
2022-6794
2019-6824
2022-6880
2021-7014
2022-7131
2022-7204

2012-2923
2022-3180
2022-3228
2019-3904
2020-5323
2020-7507
2020-7510

2021-1638
2015-2340
2014-4209
2018-4290
2013-7283
2019-7935

SHERIFF SALE MAR 03, 2023

INITIAL VIRTUAL SALE

NEW CASES
STAYED
CONTINUED 5/5/23
CONTINUED 6/2/23
CONTINUED 4/14/23
CONTINUED 5/5/23
CONTINUED 4/14/23
CONTINUED 4/14/23
CONTINUED 4/14/23
STAYED
STAYED
CONTINUED 5/5/23
CONTINUED 5/6/23
CONTINUED 4/14/23
STAYED
STAYED
CONTINUED 4/14/23
CONTINUED 5/5/23
CONTINUED 6/2/23
CONTINUED 5/5/23
STAYED
CONTINUED 4/14/23
CONTINUED 5/5/23
CONTINUED 5/5/23
CONTINUED CASES
CONTINUED 7/7/23
CONTINUED 4/14/23
STAYED
CONTINUED 4/14/23
CONTINUED 5/5/23
CONTINUED 5/5/23

CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY

STAYED

STAYED
STAYED

FHAMENT
PAVLEK
NOPWASKEY
KOONTZ
WILSON
SPROWLS
COLE
MOZES
WASHEACK
WATFS
HODGSON
TOKAR
GECH/POPIELARCZYK
FUHRER
FOHNSTON
HEBER
TENNANT
SCHWINGEL
BOEHME
D'ALESSANDRO
ROGERS
RAMSEY
COX
BOARDLEY
ANDERSON

PASSIOTTI
BOGO
MARIANGC
KOVALCIK
ANNESI
VALLEY NATIONAL
VALLEY NATIONAL

REARDON
KELLY
KIRK
MULHOLLEN
BRANHKAS
AYRES

Bankruptcy



