FINAL

SHERIFF SALE MAR 03, 2023 INITIAL VIRTUAL SALE

NEW CASES

	N	IEW CASES		_	
2022-127		STAYED		FLAMENT	
2022-192	CONTINUED		5/5/23	PAVLEK	
2019-289	CONTINUED		6/2/23	NOPWASKEY	Bankruptcy
2022-1960	CONTINUED		4/14/23	KOONTZ	
2022-2039	CONTINUED		5/5/23	WILSON	
2022-2094	CONTINUED		4/14/23	SPROWLS	
2022-2712	CONTINUED		4/14/23	COLE	
2019-3006	CONTINUED		4/14/23	MOZES	
2022-3611		STAYED		WASHLACK	
2022-3766		STAYED		WATTS	
2022-4281	CONTINUED		5/5/23	HODGSON	
2022-4778	CONTINUED		5/6/23	TOKAR	
2022-4939	CONTINUED		4/14/23	GECH/POPIELARCZYK	
2022-5080				FUHRER	
2022-5343		STAYED		JOHNSTON	
2012-5416		STAYED		FIEBER	
2022-6064				TENNANT	
2022-6620	CONTINUED		4/14/23	SCHWINGEL	
2022-6632	CONTINUED		5/5/23	BOEHME	
2022-6794	CONTINUED		6/2/23	D'ALESSANDRO	
2019-6824	CONTINUED		5/5/23	ROGERS	
2022-6880		STAYED		RAMSEY	
2021-7014	CONTINUED		4/14/23	COX	
2022-7131	CONTINUED		5/5/23	BOARDLEY	
2022-7204	CONTINUED		5/5/23	ANDERSON	
	CON	TINUED CASES			
2012-2923	CONTINUED		7/7/23	PASSIOTTI	
2022-3180	CONTINUED		4/14/23	BOGO	
2022-3228		STAYED		MARIANO	
2019-3904	CONTINUED		4/14/23	KOVALCIK	
2020-5323				ANNESI	
2020-7507	CONTINUED		5/5/23	VALLEY NATIONAL	
2020-7510	CONTINUED		5/5/23	VALLEY NATIONAL	
	CASES CON	TINUED INDEFINIT	ELY		
2021-1638	2.1323 30.11			REARDON	
2015-2340		STAYED		KELLY	
2014-4209				KIRK	
2018-4290				MULHOLLEN	
2013-7283		STAYED		BRANIKAS	
2019-7935		STAYED		AYRES	